

pachet materiale

I.D.: 45651828

Data publicarii 13.04.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.730,02 RON - 5.730,02 RON

Descriere: 1 7035018 FOLIE POLIETIL.NATUR 20M2/P 6,25X3,20M 3.00 PAC 19.53 58.60 19 11.15 2
5015060 OSKAR SUPER CULOARE INT/EXT BAZA P 15L 1.00 BUC 220.16 220.16 19 41.84 3
5015137 WB GREEN (POUCH) UGG 1L 18.02 ML 0.14 2.57 19 0.49 4 5015155 WB YELLOW
OXIDE (POUCH) UYX 1L 22.46 ML 0.10 2.27 19 0.43 5 5015132 WB BLACK (POUCH) UZZ 1L
225.04 ML 0.09 20.80 19 3.95 6 5010276 BANDA MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50M 4359-44
5.00 BUC 6.44 32.18 19 6.12 7 1031838 DIBLU / SURUB FMXP 8X52 6600100805200 1.00
CUT 45.38 45.38 19 8.62 8 1031800 DIBLU / SURUB TMT 6X46 6500200604600 1.00 CUT
45.38 45.38 19 8.62 9 7002632 ROLA PINZA ABRAZ PESK 120-5-120 1.00 BUC 19.43 19.43
19 3.69 10 1018027 SD SURUB AUTOFOR GIPS CARTON 3.5X55NG 1.00 PAC 84.03 84.03 19
15.97 11 1017796 SD SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X25 FOS PH2 5.00 CUT 42.02 210.08 19
39.92 12 1017797 SD SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X35 FOSF PH2 3.00 CUT 42.02 126.05 19
23.95 13 1018024 SD SURUB AUTOFOR GIPS CARTON 3.5X25NG PH 1.00 CUT 42.02 42.02 19
7.98 14 1018026 SD SURUB AUTOFOR GIPS CARTON 3.5X45NG 1.00 PAC 58.82 58.82 19
11.18 15 5001133 SURUB RIG.AUTOPERF. 421/3,5X9,5MM(1000 B 2.00 CUT 35.12 70.24 19
13.34 16 4006708 DIBLU/SURUB TSS 6X50 62200B0605000 9.00 CUT 35.29 317.65 19 60.35
17 4006688 DIBLU/SURUB TSS 6X40 62200B0604000 5.00 CUT 58.82 294.12 19 55.88 18
1013664 SET 10 REZ. PT.CUTTER 61X19 MM LT76225 2.00 SET 2.51 5.01 19 0.95 Fiscal
Invoice Page 1 of 3 file:///C:/Users/agent359/Desktop/u%20m.htm 4/13/2020 19 7028577
MANUSI RTENI-BS10 MRWTNIBS10 10.00 PER 3